[ Advance Orders Available ] :

N

2
Visit between October 17-20 to enjoy these once-a-year savings! Call 503-607-6455 or visit the
Whole Grain Store if you'd like to place your order in advance to help ensure product
availability—we’ll have it ready to pick up during the sale.
Advance orders must be received by October 11th!
Sale cannot be combined with other discounts or promations.




PRODUCT NAME

00 Flour Premium Italian-Style
Coconut Spice Granola

10 Grain Bread Mix

10 Grain Cereal

10 Grain Pancake/Waffle Mix
13 Bean Soup Mix

56rain Rolled Cereal

56rain Rolled Cereal

7Grain Cereal

86rain Cereal

Active Dry Yeast

Almond Protein Powder

Apple Blueberry Granola

Apple Cinnamon Oatmeal Cup
Apple Cinnamon Oatmeal Packets
Arrowroot Starch Flour
Artisan Bread Flour

Baking Powder

Baking Soda

Blanched Almond Flour
Blanched Almond Flour
Blueberry Hazelnut Oatmeal Cup
Brownie Baking Mix

Brown Rice Farina Cereal
Brown Rice Flour

Brown Sugar Maple Oatmeal Cup
Buttermilk Milk Powder
Buttermilk Pancake Mix
tassava Flour

Chocolate Cake Baking Mix

Chocolate Chip Banana Pancake Mix

Classic Granola

NN

48 0z, 4 bags/case
110z, 6 bags/case
19 0z, 4 bags/case
250z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
29 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
34 0z, 4 bags/case
250z, 4 bags/case
250z, 4 bags/case
8 0z,5 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case
2.36 02,12 cups/case

39.52 0z, 32 packets/case

16 0z, 4 bags/case
5 Ibs, 4 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
2.50 0z,12 cups/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
26 0z, 4 hags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
2.150z,12 cups/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
15.5 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case

REGULAR PRICE
$25.01
$33.29
§14.12
§13.31
$14.93
$21.59
$11.06
$16.64
§13.31
$16.64
$26.72
$64.88
$16.82
$26.18
$17.99
$24.92
$26.28
$15.38
$12.32
$41.84
$71.81
$26.18
$16.55
$20.42
$16.19
$26.18
$47.15
$20.87
$36.44
$16.19
$20.87
$16.82

RNMNNNN

20% UFF CASE SALE S UCTUBER 17- 20 2024

SALE PRICE
$20.01
$26.63
$11.30
$10.65
$11.94
$17.27
$8.85
§13.31
$10.65
§13.31
$21.38
$51.90
$13.46
$20.94
$14.39
$19.94
$21.02
$12.30
$9.86
$33.47
$57.45
$20.94
$13.24
$16.34
$12.95
$20.94
$31.72
$16.70
$29.15
$12.95
$16.70
$13.46

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery
5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222
8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455
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20% UFF CASE SALE S UCTUBER 17- 20 2024

PRODUCT NAME
Classic Oatmeal Cup

REGULAR PRICE  SALE PRICE
1.810z,12 cups/case $26.18 $20.94

Coarse Cornmeal

Cornbread Baking Mix

Corn Grits / Polenta

Corn Starch

Cornbread Muffin Mix

Cranberry Almond Granola

Creamy Wheat Cereal

Flaked Coconut (Unsweetened)
Flaxseed Meal

Flaxseed Meal

Flaxseeds

FruitAnd Seed Muesli

Garbanzo and Fava Bean Flour
Garbanzo Bean Flour

Gluten Free Brownie Mix

Classic Oatmeal Packets

Gluten Free Corn Flour

Gluten Free Corn Grits/Polenta

Gluten Free Cornbread Mix

Gluten Free Egg Replacer

Gluten Free Grain Free Blueberry Muffin Mix
Gluten Free Grain Free Brownie Mix
Gluten Free Grain Free Chocolate Cake Mix
Gluten Free Grain Free Flatbread Mix
Gluten Free Homemade Wonderful Bread Mix
Gluten Free HoneyOat Granola

Maple Brown Sugar Oatmeal Packets
Gluten Free Medium Cornmeal

Gluten Free Muffin Mix

Gluten Free OatBran

Gluten Free Organic Brown Rice Cereal

240z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
240z, 4 bags/case
18 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
110z, 6 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
10 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
21 0z, 4 bags/case

39.52 0z, 32 packets/case

22 07, 4 bags/case
240z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 5 bags/case
9 0z, 5 bags/case
12 0z, 5 bags/case
10.5 0z, 5 bags/case
7.05 0z, 5 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case

39.52 0z, 32 packets/case

240z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case

$11.06
§13.31
$12.59
$12.05
$14.57
$33.29
$15.02
$15.92
$17.45
$25.91
$9.53
$24.11
$24.47
$11.78
$22.31
$17.99
$13.49
$14.75
$14.66
$21.95
$28.25
$27.80
$24.47
$17.54
$23.03
$20.96
$17.99
$14.66
$18.80
$16.28
$24.65

$8.85
$10.65
$10.07
$9.64
$11.66
$26.63
$12.02
$12.74
$13.96
$20.73
$7.62
$19.29
$19.58
$9.42
$17.85
$14.39
$10.79
$11.80
$11.73
$17.56
$22.60
$22.24
$19.58
$14.03
$18.42
$16.77
$14.39
$11.73
$15.04
$13.02
$19.72

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery

5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222

8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455
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20% UFF CASE SALE S UCTUBER 17- 20 2024

PRODUCT NAME REGULAR PRICE  SALE PRICE

Gluten Free Organic Brown Rice Flour

Gluten Free Organic Protein Rolled Oats

Gluten Free Organic Quick Rolled Oats

Gluten Free Organic Regular Rolled ODats

Gluten Free Organic Steel Cut Oats
Gluten Free Organic Thick Rolled Oats
Gluten Free Pancake Mix

Gluten Free Pie Crust Mix

Gluten Free Pizza Crust Mix

Gluten Free Protein Rolled Oats
Gluten Free Quick Rolled Oats
Gluten Free Regular Rolled Oats
Gluten Free Regular Rolled Oats
Gluten Free Scottish Oatmeal
Gluten Free Steel Cut Oats

Gluten Free Thick Rolled Oats
Gluten Free Vanilla Cake Mix

Gluten Free Whole Grain Oat Flour
Gluten Flour

Gluten Free 1To1Baking Flour
Gluten Free 1To1Baking Flour
Gluten Free 1To1Baking Flour
Gluten Free All Purpose Baking Flour
Gluten Free All Purpose Baking Flour
Gluten Free BiscuitAnd Baking Mix
Gluten Free Chocolate Cake Mix
Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Cookie Mix
Gluten Free Muesli

Golden Couscous

Golden Flaxseed Meal

Golden Flaxseeds

Golden Masa Harina Corn Flour

24 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
28 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
28 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
52 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 hags/case
19 0z, 4 bags/case
18 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
44 07,4 bags/case
64 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
44 07,4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
24 07,4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
22 07, 4 bags/case

$26.18
$35.00
$35.09
$35.09
$29.24
$35.09
$22.31
$17.54
$17.54
$31.31
$31.40
$31.40
$43.19
$22.04
$26.09
$31.40
$16.64
$22.76
$31.58
$20.51
$37.70
$52.82
$19.07
$35.82
$20.78
$18.62
$25.37
$25.91
$21.50
$19.52
$11.06
$13.58

$20.94
$28.00
$28.07
$28.07
$23.39
$28.07
$17.85
$14.03
$14.03
$25.05
$25.12
$25.12
$34.55
$17.63
$20.87
$25.12
§13.31
$18.21
$25.26
$16.41
$30.16
$42.26
$15.26
$28.65
$16.62
$14.90
$20.30
$20.73
$17.20
$15.62
$8.85
$10.86

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery

5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222

8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455
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20% UFF CASE SALE S UCTUBER 17- 20 2024

PRODUCT NAME REGULAR PRICE  SALE PRICE

Green Split Peas

Guar Gum

Hazelnut Flour

Hemp Protein Powder
Honey Oat Granola

Hulled Hemp Seeds

Instant Rolled Oats

Instant Rolled Oats

Large Flake Nutritional Yeast
Lemon Blueberry Granola
Lentils Beans

Maple Sea Salt Granola
Medium Cornmeal

Mighty Tasty Hot Cereal
Millet Flour

Millet Hulled

Muesli

Muesli

Natural Almond Flour

Non Fat Milk Powder

Oat Bran Cereal

Oat Bran Cereal

Organic 7 Grain Pancake Mix
Organic Brown Flaxseed Meal
Organic Brown Flaxseed Meal
Organic Brown Flaxseeds
Organic Buckwheat Flour
Organic Buckwheat Groats

29 0z, 4 bags/case
8 0z, 5 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case
8 0z, 5 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
50z, 4 bags/case
110z, 6 bags/case
27 0z, 4 bags/case
110z, 6 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
28 0z, 4 bags/case
18 0z, 4 bags/case
40 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 bags/case
18 0z, 4 bags/case
40 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case

§17.45
$38.06
$62.27
$48.41
$16.82
$46.61
$12.32
$18.44
$25.73
$33.29
§17.54
$33.29
§11.33
$17.63
$12.86
$14.75
$20.51
$38.51
$41.84
$45.80
$15.38
$30.41
$18.17
$21.05
$34.91
$13.22
$20.15
$22.58

$13.96
$30.45
$49.82
$38.73
$13.46
$37.29
$9.86
$14.75
$20.58
$26.63
$14.03
$26.63
$9.06
$14.10
$10.29
$11.80
$16.41
$30.81
$33.47
$36.64
$12.30
$24.33
$14.54
$16.84
$27.93
$10.58
$16.12
$18.06

240z, 4 bags/case $18.17 $14.54
240z, 4 bags/case $18.44 $14.75
12 0z, 5 bags/case $34.10 $27.28
1.80 0z,12 cups/case $28.97 $23.18

Organic Buckwheat Pancake Mix
Organic Buttermilk Pancake Mix
Organic Chia Seed’s

Organic Classic Oatmeal Cup

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery
5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222
8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455




PRODUCT NAME

Organic Coconut Flour

Organic Coconut Sugar

Organic Corn Flour

Organic Corn Grits/Polenta
Organic Cranberry Orange Oatmeal Cup
Organic Creamy Buckwheat Hot Cereal
Organic Creamy Wheat Cereal
Organic Dark Rye Flour

Organic Farro

Organic Fruit & Seed Datmeal Cup
Organic Golden Flaxseed Meal
Organic Golden Flaxseed Meal
Organic Golden Flaxseeds
Organic Golden Masa Harina Flour
Organic Kamut Grain

Organic Medium Cornmeal
Organic Oat Bran Cereal

Organic Pumpkin Seeds

Organic Quick Rolled Oats
Organic Quick Rolled Oats
Organic Quick Steel Cut Dats
Organic Quinoa Flour

Organic Regular Rolled Oats
Organic Regular Rolled Oats
Organic Scottish Oatmeal
Organic Spelt Flour

Organic Steel Cut Oats

Organic Thick Rolled Oats
Organic Tri-Color Quinoa
Organic Tri-Color Quinoa

Organic Unbleached White All Purpose Flour

Organic White Quinoa

NN

16 0z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case

2.47 0z,12 cups/case

18 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case

2.47 0z,12 cups/case

16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
18 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
18 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 hags/case
13 0z, 5 bags/case
26 0z, 4 bags/case
5Ibs, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 5 bags/case

REGULAR PRICE
$21.41
$23.21
$14.30
$17.54
$28.97
$28.70
$19.79
$13.67
$24.83
$28.97
$22.04
$36.71
$13.94
$18.98
$17.00
$15.65
$22.04
$26.45
$15.38
$25.01
$20.78
$44.36
$15.38
$25.01
$21.68
$17.27
$20.87
$25.01
$31.13
$47.78
$34.00
$31.13

RNMNNNN

20% UFF CASE SALE S UCTUBER 17- 20 2024

SALE PRICE
$17.13
$18.57
$11.44
$14.03
$23.18
$22.96
$15.83
$10.94
$19.86
$23.18
$17.63
$29.37
$11.15
$15.18
$13.60
$12.52
$17.63
$21.16
$12.30
$20.01
$16.62
$35.49
$12.30
$20.01
$17.34
$13.82
$16.62
$20.01
$24.90
$38.22
$27.20
$24.90

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery
5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222
8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455




20% UFF CASE SALE S UCTUBER 17- 20 2024

PRODUCT NAME REGULAR PRICE  SALE PRICE

Organic White Quinoa
Organic White Rice Flour
Organic Whole GrainAmaranth
Organic Whole Wheat Flour
Paleo Baking Flour

Paleo Muesli

Paleo Pancake Mix

Peanut Butter Granola

Pearl Barley

Petite French Green Lentils
Potato Flakes

Potato Flour

Potato Starch

Protein Pancake/Waffle Mix
Quick Rolled Oats
Quick Steel Cut Oats

Red Bulgur

Red Lentils Beans

Regular Rolled Oats
Scottish Oatmeal

Semolina Pasta Flour
Shredded Coconut (Unsweetened)
Shredded Coconut (Unsweetened)
Small Pearl Tapioca

Spelt Flour

Steel Cut Oats
Steel Cut Oats
Sweet White Rice Flour
Sweet White Sorghum Flour
Sweet White Sorghum Grain
Tapioca Flour

Teff Flour

26 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
5Ibs, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
13 0z, 4 bags/case
110z, 6 bags/case
30 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 hags/case
22 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
27 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 hags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
54 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
22 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case

$49.04
$25.82
$36.89
$34.00
$41.57
$44.00
$40.49
$33.29
$15.11
$29.06
$17.72
$28.88
$17.99
$31.76
$18.44
$15.20
$13.85
$25.46
$18.44
$16.91
$14.21
$17.27
§29.96
$19.88
$16.37
$15.20
$21.71
$20.60
$17.18
$14.75
$14.93
$28.25

$39.23
$20.66
$29.51
$27.20
$33.26
$35.20
$32.39
$26.63
$12.09
$23.25
$14.18
$23.10
$14.39
$25.41
$14.75
§12.16
$11.08
$20.37
§14.75
$13.53
§11.37
$13.82
$23.97
$15.90
$13.10
§12.16
$22.17
$16.48
$13.74
$11.80
$11.94
$22.60

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery

5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222

8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455
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20% OFF CASE SALE =

PRODUCT NAME

Textured Vegetable Protein
Thick Rolled Oats

Thick Rolled Oats
Traditional Pearl Couscous
Tri-Color Pearl Couscous
Tropical Muesli
Unbleached White All Purpose Baking Flour
Vegetable Soup Mix

Wheat Bran

Wheat Bran

Wheat Germ

Whey Protein Powder
White Chocolate Chip Strawberry Pancake Mix
White Corn Grits

White Popcorn

White Rice Flour

White Sesame Seeds Hulled
Whole Grain Oat Flour
Whole Grain Teff

Whole Wheat Flour
Xanthan Gum

Yellow Cake Baking Mix
Yellow Popcorn

N\

12 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
32 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
14 0z, 4 bags/case
5Ibs, 4 bags/case
28 0z, 4 bags/case
8 0z, 4 bags/case
16 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case
12 0z, 4 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 hags/case
30 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
10 0z, 5 bags/case
20 0z, 4 bags/case
24 0z, 4 bags/case
5Ibs, 4 bags/case
8 0z,5 bags/case
15.5 0z, 4 bags/case
30 0z, 4 bags/case

REGULAR PRICE
$16.28
$12.32
$18.44
$16.28
$16.28
$30.68
$19.08
$19.79
$7.10
$10.34
$11.24
$63.17
$20.87
$13.58
$18.26
$14.93
$17.54
$15.92
$29.51
$19.08
$56.33
$16.19
$18.26

OCTOBER 17-20, 2024

SALE PRICE
$13.02
$9.86
$14.75
$13.02
$13.02
$24.54
$15.26
$15.83
$5.68
$8.27
$8.99
$50.54
$16.70
$10.86
$14.61
$11.94
$14.03
$12.74
$23.61
$15.26
$45.06
$12.95
$14.61

Bob’s Red Mill Whole Grain Store, Restaurant & Bakery
5000 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222
8am-5pm Mon-Sat | 9am-3pm Sunday | 503-607-6455
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